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CANARA BANK
Account Branch
IFSC
MICR

Account No
product Name
Customer D
Customer Name
Address

Nominee Reference num:
Nominee Name

Account Title

Joint Holder's/Authorised :
Person's Name

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

15387-OR0OS 416812
CNRB0015387
416015514

53873070000043

CURRENT ACCOUNT- GENERAL
261597449

SMART DIU ATMA DIST SINDHUDURG

021 C BLOCK NEAR HEALTH DEPARTMENT
ZP BUILDING SINDHUDURG NAGARI
TALUKA KUDAL SINDHUDURG

OROS

MAHARASHTRA

IN

416812

SMART DIU ATMA DIST SINDHUDURG
DATTATRAY SOMNATH DIVEKAR

DATE: 03-04-23 15:49:10 PM

b Period : 01-04-2022 To 31-03-2023

. Name Currency : INDIAN RUPEES

» Swift code: CNRBINBBBFD

FANS [VALUE | BRANCH | REFICHGNO | DESCRIPTION [WITHDRAWS | DEPOSIT | BALANCE

JATE DATE

-APR-22 | 01-APR-22 | 0 BIF ... 0.00 471.00 471.00

BJUL22 | 06-JUL22 | 2829 000000000000 | PCMU/SMARTBA1045/ | 471.00 0.00 0.00
2022DTD 010722 -
SMART SOCIETY

7AUG22 | 12AUG22 | 136 000000000000 | NPCI-179CSGA- 40,000.00 0.00 ~40,000.00
2800947-
082205059979

2-AUG22 | 12-AUG-22 | 15387 PCMU/SMART/FA/1138 | 0.00 45,000.00 5,000.00
12022 DTD 26/07/2022
2829214000001

%-0CT22 | 06-0CT-22 | 136 000000000000 | NPCI-179CSCA- 111,053.00 0.00 -106,053.00
3113789-
C092260796931

5 0CT22 | 06:0CT22 | 15387 PCMU/SMART/FA/ 0.00 111,053.00 5,000.00
1446/2022 DTD

2 04/10/2022

: 2829214000001

n.0CT-22 | 21-0CT-22 | 136 000000000000 | NPCI-179CSCA- 55,527.00 0.00 -50,527.00
3252845-
C102230909567

1-0CT22 | 21-0CT-22 | 15387 PCMU/SMART/FA/1446 | 0.00 55,527.00 5,000.00
12022 DTD40/22
2829214000001

0NOV22 | 10-NOV-22 | 136 000000000000 | NPCI-179CSCA- 352,800.00 0.00 -347,800.00
3387087-
C102256496411

0-NOV-22 | 10-NOV-22 | 15387 PCMU/SMART/FA/1446 | 0.00 352,800.00 5,000.00
12022 DTD4A0/22
2829214000001

&NOV-22 | 186-NOV-22 | 136 000000000000 | NPCI-179CSCA- 4,676.00 0.00 324.00
3461434-
C112221231591

&NOV-22 | 18-NOV-22 | 15387 PCMU/SMART/IFA/1446 | 0.00 4,676.00 5,000.00
12022 DTD4/10/22
2829214000001

&NOV22 | 18-NOV-22 | 136 000000000000 | NPCI-179CSCA- 5,043.00 0.00 -43.00
3461432-
C112217458000 L]




